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Red Division

Five Cabrone
Szechuan
Ballbusters 17
Swirl

Blue Division

LORD VOLDEMORT
New Team

Tweeters

FSU

White Division

Swiftless

He Hate Me SF4
Numllisr

JIMO

Total Points

Five Cabrone
Szechuan
Swiftless
Numllisr
Ballbusters 17
LORD VOLDEMORT
New Team

He Hate Me SF4
JIMO

Tweeters

FSU
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2467.20
2389.85
2331.30
2257.60
2254.05
2252.50
2252.05
2195.05
2098.60
1951.15
1786.15
1734.10
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PCT
0.714
0.714
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.286

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

PF
1964.55
1950.95
1867.20
1474.15

PF
1886.80
1897.70
1606.30
1538.60

PF
1973.80
1822.30
1874.55
1752.35
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PA
1679.90
1763.15
1742.55
1901.50

PA
1828.60
1736.10
1795.65
1848.40

PA
1822.70
1744.10
1826.50
1920.10

PTS
2467.20
2389.85
2254.05
1734.10

PTS
2252.50
2252.05
1951.15
1786.15

PTS
2331.30
2195.05
2257.60
2098.60
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